366    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016366    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
PRECISION range (Quality Grade 7e25)
- Quality grade 7e25 DIN 3974
- Pressure angle: 20°
- Material:
Pre-treated steel 35NCD6, 28HRC
Stainless steel 303
- Tooth thickness conforms to DIN 3967

- Tapped hole
- Hole for dowel pin
.Info..
-  Torque figures are for 100 rpm and
are given as a guide only.
-  To order, add the number of starts to the part number:
e.g. worm PW2,0-4, wheel PWG2,0-15-4
 Part number
 No of     Bore    Torque
 teeth a ØD ØDa ØDe ØA ØM Max. - Min. (Nm)
Price each
1 to 5
 Theoretical backlash (mm)
ØA ØM
a js8
PWG2.0-15-1 15 27,50 30 34 36 10 25 0,114 - 0,040 11,30 175,59 F
PWG2.0-16-1 16 28,50 32 36 38 10 25 0,114 - 0,040 12,69 185,62 F
PWG2.0-17-1 17 29,50 34 38 40 10 25 0,114 - 0,040 14,16 189,13 F
PWG2.0-18-1 18 30,50 36 40 42 10 25 0,117 - 0,038 15,69 192,68 F
PWG2.0-19-1 19 31,50 38 42 44 10 25 0,117 - 0,038 17,30 196,32 F
PWG2.0-20-1 20 32,50 40 44 46 10 25 0,117 - 0,038 19,29 199,86 F
PWG2.0-21-1 21 33,50 42 46 48 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 21,06 211,10 F
PWG2.0-22-1 22 34,50 44 48 50 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 23,27 223,76 F
PWG2.0-23-1 23 35,50 46 50 52 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 25,62 230,01 F
PWG2.0-24-1 24 36,50 48 52 54 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 28,09 235,82 F
PWG2.0-25-1 25 37,50 50 54 56 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 30,24 241,98 F
PWG2.0-26-1 26 38,50 52 56 58 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 32,45 247,89 F
PWG2.0-27-1 27 39,50 54 58 60 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 34,73 249,82 F
PWG2.0-28-1 28 40,50 56 60 62 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 37,08 253,86 F
PWG2.0-29-1 29 41,50 58 62 64 14 50 0,137 - 0,048 39,50 257,87 F
PWG2.0-30-1 30 42,50 60 64 66 14 50 0,137 - 0,048 41,98 259,87 F
PWG2.0-32-1 32 44,50 64 68 70 14 50 0,137 - 0,048 47,15 269,86 F
PWG2.0-35-1 35 47,50 70 74 76 14 50 0,137 - 0,048 55,41 316,77 F
PWG2.0-38-1 38 50,50 76 80 82 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 64,25 367,39 F
PWG2.0-40-1 40 52,50 80 84 86 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 70,46 403,23 F
PWG2.0-42-1 42 54,50 84 88 90 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 76,93 440,79 F
PWG2.0-45-1 45 57,50 90 94 96 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 88,46 500,08 F
PWG2.0-48-1 48 60,50 96 100 102 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 99,36 559,87 F
PWG2.0-50-1 50 62,50 100 104 106 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 106,94 603,63 F
PWG2.0-52-1 52 64,50 104 108 110 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 114,76 649,28 F
PWG2.0-55-1 55 67,50 110 114 116 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 126,95 713,80 F
PWG2.0-58-1 58 70,50 116 120 122 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 139,68 788,30 F
PWG2.0-60-1 60 72,50 120 124 126 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 153,04 839,98 F
Wheels available with 15 to 60 teeth
Dimensions in mm
PWG
Module